95BVJ MIDDLE AND LOW PRESSURE BALL VALVE
BVJ MIDDLE AND LOW PRESSURE BALL VALVE
147
5
3
2
4
1

C D H
All dimensions are in mullimeters unless otherwise specified, only for reference subject to change.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Group
BVJ
Size
02
02=1/4”
03=3/8”
04=1/2”
06=3/4”
08=1”
6=6mm
8=8mm
10=10mm
12=12mm
End Connection Type
F
OD=Tube End Type
F=(Inlet) Female
M=(Inlet) Male
Size
02
02=1/4”
03=3/8”
04=1/2”
06=3/4”
08=1”
6=6mm
8=8mm
10=10mm
12=12mm
End Connection Type
OD
OD=Tube End Connection
F=(Outlet) Female
M=(Outlet) Male
BVJ=Middle And
Low Pressure
Ball Valve